
Roger's Run 2016 Results

1.     Jack Hobson 17:47

2.     Ryan McGann 19:17

3.     Nanuk McBride 19:53

4.     Michael Jankowiak 20:05

5.     Philip Tisi 20:12

6.     Luke Kumburis 20:29

7.     Sheena Dwyer-McNulty 20:43

8.     Andrew Teubl 20:46

9.     Anna Hineman 20:49

10. Chris Donohue 20:52

11. Ellie Quinlan 21:06

12. Aidan Hackmeyer 21:08

13. Kieran Hackmeyer 21:16

14. Rachel Meyers 21:18

15. Derek Pinchbeck 21:36

16. Tanvor Alam 21:40

17. Darren Davidrich 21:41

18. Devin Scott 21:45

19. Patrick Murphy 21:46

20. Bob Fennell 22:05

21. Armil Deguzman 22:16

22. Colin Bertomeu 22:39

23. Andrew Makebish 22:45

24. Andrew Byrne 22:54

25. Kevin Sweeney 22:55

26. Matthew Braydich 22:58

27. Dan Parrella 23:12

28. Kimm Alexander 23:28

29. Andrew Horst 23:37

30. Michael Belfi 23:38

31. Aidan Pelish  23:49

32. Miry Makebish 23:55

33. Philip Schnackenberg 24:00



34. Mara Sullivan 24:09

35. Luke Hobson 24:19

36. Katelyn Arket 24:26

37. Matthew Schlottman 24:37

38. Jeffrey Rutledge 24:39

39. Jimmy Melitski 24:40

40. Michael Voss 24:40

41. Peter Wwisbecker 24:41

42. Rich Mattson 24:52

43. Lydia Teubl 24:59

44. Allison Webb 25:04

45. James Biernet 25:09

46. Joseph Biernet 25:10

47. Becky Schnackenberg 25:18

48. Chuck and Thaddeus Harklerode 25:24

49. Gary St. Onge 25:2

50. Jim McNulty 25:29

51. Sally Dwyer – McNulty 25:52

52. Tim Comerford 25:33

53. Vance Pinchback 25:34

54. Logan Comerford 25:36

55. Mary Dinitto 25:41

56. Chris Montalto 25:49

57. John Fronztino 26:09

58. Kim Hettwer 26:13

59. Jeff Levine 26:20

60. Rebecca Maroney 26:28

61. Tiffany Vanalstyne 26:31

62. Vicki Huber 26:33

63. Nicole Marici 26:41

64. Ed Marici 26:41

65. Eric Houghtaling 26:47

66. Joseph Biernet 26:54

67. Marcus Molinaro 26:54

68. Sharon Santandra 27:11



69. Mary Hare 27:21

70. Sierra Siedsma 27:28

71. Ian Loehner 27:30

72. Grace Weisbecker 27:38

73. Peter Riley 27:45

74. Caitlin Dunlavey 27:50

75. Sarah Iboden 27:53

76. Francisco Pujol 27:54

77. Deb Domack 27:56

78. Theresa Baker 27:57

79. Tara Wagner 28:02

80. Ann Oconnor 28:12

81. Melissa Hietanen 28:13

82. No name given 28:33

83. Betsy Biernat 28:36

84. Chantal Shultz 28:45

85. Isabel Shaw 28:53

86. Jillian Tyler 28:56

87. Kellie Tyler 28:56

88. Jack Horizny 29:03

89. Dave Fenner 29:14

90. Paola Ninard 29:23

91. Brent Blauvelt 29:25

92. Mike Moran 29:28

93. Ross Shultz 29:34

94. Miranda Schnackenberg 29:43

95. Sharon Horst 29:45

96. Kurt Twaddell 29:56

97. Mark Condon 30:11

98. Cheryl Engel 30:11

99. Silas Walker 30:25

100.                Morgan Baumeiser 30:27

101.                Kris Christensen30:33

102.                Fiona Dwyer-McNulty

103.                Jacob Goss 30:49



104.                Jim Lowney 30:52

105.                Susan Zichitte 30:55

106.                Bill wingard 30:56

107.                Colin Macdonald 30:58

108.                Catherin Hare 31:07

109.                Michelle Lowney 31:08

110.                Mary Jo Gallagher 31:17

111.                Martha Teppa 31:22

112.                Tom Damicantino 31:24

113.                Brian Walker 31:30

114.                Beth Connolly 31:32

115.                John Watterson – 31:34

116.                Chloe Higgins 31:37

117.                Justin Bogdanfy – 31:39

118.                Steve Minard 31:40

119.                Jayne Stone 31:46

120.                Donna Woodward 31:49

121.                Devon Jameson 31:54

122.                Shay Crowley 32:06

123.                Amanda Lennon 32:07

124.                Jake Marshall 32:14

125.                Zoe Christensen 32:14

126.                Rachel Kelly 32:18

127.                Carol Seidsma 32:25

128.                Rich Mueller 32:40

129.                Mary Margaret Cayea 32:51

130.                Emily Weisbecker 33:19

131.                Julie Kelly 33:42

132.                Carolyn Macdonald 34:05

133.                Brandi Winkler 34:33

134.                Ian Marchant 34:35

135.                Ben Tiedtke 35:26

136.                Bridget Pomerantz 35:55

137.                Jonathan Twaddell 36:13

138.                Amy Twaddell 36:14



139.                Lisa Lloyd 36:20

140.                Sara Collins-Sedey 36:21

141.                Kate Peterson 36:53

142.                Liam Peterson 36:54

143.                JJ Cort 37:37

144.                Kristine Marino

145.                Rocco Shultz 37:43

146.                Noah Donchek 37:43

147.                Erin Doyle 38:15

148.                Tim Dipper 38:17

149.                Rachel Carter 38:19

150.                Andrew Carter 38:20

151.                Julie Chaikosky 38:42

152.                Rachel Pape 38:51

153.                Erika Fowler 38:52

154.                Kelly Weisbecker 40:06

155.                Gavin Sedey 41:23

156.                James McMorris  43:13

157.                John Paschal 43:44

158.                Melissa McMorris 44:12

159.                Robin Comerford 44:13

160.                Katie Lowney 44:45

161.                Jules Rosado 45:29

162.                No name given 47:55

163.                Janet Jelliffe 52:35

164.                Daniel McGlynn 52:36

165.                Paige Tegtmeier 52:47

166.                Antoinette Mollica 52:50

167.                Gina Mollica 52:56

168.                Lynn Sykes 52:57

169.                No name given 54:29

170.                Chris McGlynn  54:30

171.                Susan McGlynn 54:30

172.                No name Given 54:31

173.                No name given 55:36



Age Award Winners Roger’s Run 4 AMC – 2016

 
Overall Male and winner – Jack Hobson 15 years old                  Time – 17:47 
Overall Female – Sheena Dwyer-McNulty – 15 years old                        Time – 20:43

 
Males Under 10 years old: 
1st - Logan Commerford 25:36

2nd –Joseph Biernat 26:54

3rd – Jacob Goss – 30:49

 
Female Under 10 
1st - Jillian Tyler 28:56

 
Males 10-14 
1st – Chris Donohue – 20:52

2nd – Aidan Hackmeyer – 21:08

3rd – Kieran Hackmeyer – 21:16

 
Female 10-14 
Zoe Christensen – 32:14
Katie Lowney – 44:45
Paige Tegtmeier – 52:47

 
Male 15-19 
1st - Nanuk McBride – 19:53

2nd- Andrew Teubl – 20:46

3rd- Devin Scott – 21:45

 
Female 15-19 
1st - Aidan Pelish – 23:49

2nd – Nicole Marici – 26:41

3rd-Sierra Siedsma – 27:28

 
Male 20-29 
1st – Michael Jankowiak – 20:05

2nd – Derek Pinchbeck – 21:36

3rd – Andrew Hurst – 23:37

 

Female 20-29 
1st – Ellie Quinlan – 21:06

2nd – Rachel Meyers – 21:18



3rd – Miry Makebish – 23:55

 
Male 30-39 
1st – Philip Tisi – 20:12

2nd – Matthew Braydich -  22:58

3rd – Dan Parrella – 23:12

 
Female 30 – 39 
1st – Anna Hineman 20:49

2nd – Allison Webb – 25:04

3rd – Rebecca Maroney – 26:28

 
Male 40 – 49 
1st Ryan McCann – 19:17

2nd – Luke Kumburis - 20:29

3rd – Tanvor Alam – 21:40

 
 
Female 40-49 
1st – Mary Denitto 25:41

2nd – Ann O’Connor  - 28:12

3rd –Jayne Stone – 31:46

 
Male 50 – 59   
1st – Gary St. Onge 25:26

2nd – Jim McNulty – 25:29

3rd- Vance Pinchback – 25:34

 
Female 50 – 59 
1st – Sharon Santandra – 27:11

2nd – Mary Hare – 27:21

3rd – Theresa Baker – 27:57

 
Male over 60 
1st – Kevin Sweeney – 22:55

2nd – Dave Fenner – 29:14

 
Female over 60 
1st – Mary Denitto 25:41

2nd – Ann Oconnor 28:12

3rd – Jayne Stone – 31:46


